
www.dmsimfg.com
105 Triple Diamond Blvd. Suite 101
Venice, Florida 34275
Phone: 941-244-0935 | Email: info@dmsimfg.com

MTP® SOLUTIONS

MTP® Harnesses

 (D)  Select Fiber Type

Y	 OS2 10mm bend
	 (standard)
L	 OS2 7.5mm bend
Z	 OS2 5.0mm bend
F	 OM1	
E	 OM2
G	 OM3
M	 OM4
W	 OM5 (WBMMF)**

 (CCC)  Select Fiber 
 Count

004 to 288

 (F)  Select Jacket Color

B	 Blue
N	 Orange
G	 Green
W	 Brown
T	 Slate
H	 White
R	 Red
K	 Black
Y	 Yellow
V	 Violet
S	 Rose
A	 Aqua
L	 Lime Green

 (AA)&(BB)  Select  
 Connectors

30	 LC simplex
31	 LC duplex
38	 LC/APC duplex
39	 LC/APC simplex
3U 	 LC Reverse Polarity
	 Uniboot*
P1	 LC Push-Pull Uniboot*
45	 MTP 12F non-pinned
46	 MTP 12F pinned
48	 MTP 8F non-pinned	
49	 MTP 8F pinned
E4	 MTP/APC Low Loss
	 non-pinned
E6	 MTP/APC Low Loss
	 pinned
H4	 MTP 24F non-pinned	
M4	 MTP 24F pinned

 (E)  Select Polarity

A	 Type A
B	 Type B
C	 Type C	

ORDERING INFORMATION

(X*)(AA)(BB)(CCC)(D)(E)(F)(G)(HHH)(I)
(X*) Option for Pull Eye, Use “P” for one end, “B” for both ends, leave blank if not needed

 (G) Select Cable Type

2	 Indoor, OFNP
9	 Indoor, OFNR
Z	 Indoor, LSZH
N	 Indoor/Outdoor, OFNR
T	 Indoor/Outdoor, OFNP
A	 Interlocking Armor, 
	 OFCP
R	 Interlocking Armor, 
	 OFCR

 (HHH) Select Length (3 
 digits)

001 - 999

 (I) Select Unit of 
 Measure

F	 Feet
M	 Meter


